1
 DTS0095	 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice.	 10 January 2025
Product Description
Fiber optic beam splitters are used to divide light from one fiber into two or more
fibers. Light from an input fiber is first collimated, then sent through a beam splitting
optic to divide it into two. The resultant output beams are then focused back into the
output fibers. Both 1XN and 2XN splitters can be constructed in this fashion with
as many as eight or more outputs, with both low return losses and low insertion

6Non-telecom products with low return losses and insertion losses available on special order.
7Standard for multimode fibers.
Ordering Information For Standard Parts
The following list is just a subset of available standard parts. In particular, we produce components for a variety of wavelengths. Your choice of
connectors can be added to the pigtail style units.
Bar Code Part Number Description
11460 FOBS-12P-111-8/125-PPP-1550-50/50-40-XXX-1-1
One-by-two polarization maintaining beam splitter for 1550nm with a 50/50
split ratio, 40dB return loss. All three fibers are one meter long, 900 micron
OD loose tube cabled 8/125 polarization maintaining fiber for 1550nm, with
no connectors on the fiber ends.
17343 FOBS-12P-111-8/125-PPP-1550-50/50-40-XXX-3-1
One-by-two polarization maintaining beam splitter for 1550nm with a 50/50
split ratio, 40dB return loss. All three fibers are one meter long, 3mm OD
Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled 8/125 polarization maintaining fiber for
1550nm, with no connectors on the fiber ends.
9356 FOBS-12P-111-8/125-PPP-1550-50/50-60-XXX-1-1
One-by-two polarization maintaining beam splitter for 1550nm with a 50/50
split ratio, 60dB return loss. All three fibers are one meter long, 900 micron
OD loose tube cabled 8/125 polarization maintaining fiber for 1550nm, with
no connectors on the fiber ends.
10523 FOBS-12P-111-9/125-SPP-1550-PBS-40-XXX-3-1
One-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1550nm with 40dB return loss. The
input fiber is Corning SMF-28 fiber, while the two output fibers are 8/125
polarization maintaining fibers. All three fibers are one meter long, 3mm OD
Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled, with no connectors on the fiber ends.
14862 FOBS-12P-111-9/125-SSS-1550-PBS-40-XXX-3-1
One-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1550nm with 40dB return loss. All
three fibers are one meter long, 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled
Corning SMF-28 fiber, with no connectors on the fiber ends.
3
Ordering Information For Standard Parts continued
Bar Code Part Number Description
10620 FOBS-22P-1111-8/125-PPPP-1550-PBS-50-XXXX-1-1
Two-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1550nm with 50dB return loss. All
four fibers are one meter long, 900 micron OD loose tube cabled 8/125
polarization maintaining fiber for 1550nm, with no connectors on the fiber
ends.
11922 FOBS-22P-1111-9/125-SSSS-1550-PBS-40-XXXX-1-1
Two-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1550nm with 40dB return loss. All
four fibers are one meter long, 900 micron OD tight jacketed Corning SMF-
28 fiber, with no connectors on the fiber ends.
11938 FOBS-22P-1111-9/125-SSPP-1550-PBS-50-XXXX-1-1-ER=25
Two-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1550nm with 50dB return loss. Both
inputs are Corning SMF-28 singlemode fibers, and both outputs are 8/125
polarization maintaining fibers for 1550nm. All four fibers are one meter long,
900 micron OD cabled, with no connectors on the fiber ends. The output
polarization extinction ratio is better than 25dB
20677 FOBS-12P-111-6/125-PPP-1053-50/50-40-XXX-1-1
One-by-two polarization maintaining beam splitter for 1053nm with a 50/50
split ratio, 40dB return loss. All three fibers are one meter long, 900 micron
OD loose tube cabled 6/125 polarization maintaining fiber for 1053nm, with
no connectors on the fiber ends.
21291 FOBS-12P-111-6/125-PPP-1053-PBS-40-XXX-1-1
One-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 1053nm with 40dB return loss. All
three fibers are one meter long, 900 micron OD loose tube cabled 6/125
polarization maintaining fiber for 1053nm, with no connectors on the fiber
ends.
10869 FOBS-22P-1111-5/125-SSSS-850-PBS-40-XXXX-3-2
Two-by-two polarizing beam splitter for 850nm with 40dB return loss. All four
fibers are two meter long, 3mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cabled 5/125
singlemode fiber, with no connectors on the fiber ends.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts
A research lab is building a fiber interferometer, and requires a polarization maintaining 50/50 splitter for 1550nm. The application requires products
with low return losses. No connectors are required, as the customer intends to splice the unit into the system.
Bar Code Part Number Description
9356 FOBS-12P-111-8/125-PPP-1550-50/50-60-XXX-1-1
One-by-two polarization maintaining beam splitter for 1550nm with a 50/50
split ratio, 60dB return loss. All three fibers are one meter long, 900 micron
OD loose tube cabled 8/125 polarization maintaining fiber for 1550nm, with
no connectors on the fiber ends.
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers,
customized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In
particular, we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-
recurring engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your
quotation, so your decision will be as well-informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1. What is your operating wavelength?
2. What is the intensity of your signal?
3. What is the first input fiber type?
4. What is the second input fiber type (if needed)?
5. What is the first output fiber type?
6. What is the second output fiber type?
7. What splitting ratio do you desire? Do you require a fixed splitting ratio or a polarizing splitter?
8. Do you intend to use the unit as a splitter or as a combiner?
9. What are your insertion loss requirements?
10. What are your return loss requirements?
11. How long should the fibers be on each port?
12. Do you require uncabled fibers, or fibers protected with a 900 micron diameter loose tube cable?
13. Do you need any connectors on the fibers? If so, what type?
4
Description Part Number
Pigtail Style
One-by-two Splitter
Pigtail Style
Two-by-two Splitter
FOBS-12T-111-a/b-ABC-W-S/R-LB-XYZ-JD-L
FOBS-22T-1111-a/b-ADBC-W-S/R-LB-XTYZ-JD-L
T = P =   for the tip-tilt alignment method
U =  for UV alignment method*
a/b = Fiber core/cladding sizes in microns
9/125 for 1300/1550 nm singlemode fiber.
8/125 for 1550 nm PM fiber
7/125 for 1300 nm PM fiber
See tables 1 to 5 of the Standard Tables
data sheet for other standard fiber sizes
L =
JD =
Fiber length, in meters
Fiber jacket type
0.25 = 250 micron OD acrylate coating
1 = 900 micron OD hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable
W = Wavelength: Specify in nanometers
(Example: 1550 for 1550 nm)
X,T, = Connector codes for each port
Y,Z 3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
LC = LC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
See Table 6 of the Standard Tables data sheet
for other connectors
LB = Backreflection level:
30, 40, 50, or 60 dB
50, 60 dB are standard for 1300 nm to
1550 nm only
40 dB standard for other wavelengths
30 dB is standard for multimode
* UV alignment now available for only 1x2 and 2x2 versions. For higher ports configuration there will be
custom alignment tooling charge that will apply on a case to case basis. For such customization provide